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Entry# Exhibitor Location Class Club Description Tag ID Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

1 - Cattle
1020 - 1020 - Market Beef
01 - Angus

7803 Brecken Bergkamp Arlington, KS 01 - Angus Reno   33434 1  
Breed

Champion

7260 Makenzie Fishburn Lawrence, KS 01 - Angus Douglas - Eudora FFA   21798 2   Breed Reserve

7107 Anna Debler Alma, KS 01 - Angus Wabaunsee   20980 3    

7110 Brystol Jensen Morrill, KS 01 - Angus Brown   31861 4    

5971 Cora Brackenridge Benton, KS 01 - Angus Butler   10032 5    

8595 Eliza Rosenhagen Cheney, KS 01 - Angus Sedgwick   99012 6    

7898 Emaily Snodgrass Rozel, KS 01 - Angus Pawnee   19318 7    

8311 Ian Haverkamp Bern, KS 01 - Angus Nemaha   45970 8    

02 - Hereford

6226 Charlotte Valek Agenda, KS 02 - Hereford Republic   10936 1    

6209 Layton Hopkins Tribune, KS 02 - Hereford Greeley   33130 2    

7671 Ruby Drimmel Wakarusa, KS 02 - Hereford Osage   19919 3    

7675 Mabel Drimmel Wakarusa, KS 02 - Hereford Osage   80898 4    

8541 Sawyer Koons. Scott City, KS 02 - Hereford Scott   18538 5    

8407 Colby Jones Wamego, KS 02 - Hereford Pottawatomie   33691 6    

03 - Hereford

5611.1 Dustin Denton Blue Rapids, KS 03 - Hereford Marshall   21183     5th Overall

5611 Dustin Denton Blue Rapids, KS 03 - Hereford Marshall   21183 1  
Breed

Champion

5756 Callie Schmidt Blue Rapids, Ka 03 - Hereford Marshall   21193 2   Breed Reserve

7174 Brayson Mayo Scott City, KS 03 - Hereford Scott   19707 3    

6651 Delaney Figge Onaga, KS 03 - Hereford Pottawatomie   33661 4    

5948 Cooper Acheson Wichita, KS 03 - Hereford Harvey   46801 5    

5534 Harper Doris Satanta, KS 03 - Hereford Haskell   19075 6    

04 - Shorthorn

5991 Radley Malinowsky Collyer, KS 04 - Shorthorn Trego   32347 1  
Breed

Champion

8074 Ryder Heter Raymond, KS 04 - Shorthorn Rice - Sterling FFA   47185 2   Breed Reserve

5774 Jansen Gerstner Frankfort, KS 04 - Shorthorn Marshall - Frankfort FFA   45760 3    

6061 Mason Voth Hillsboro, KS 04 - Shorthorn Marion   18870 4    

7907 Blayke Stithem Stockton, KS 04 - Shorthorn Rooks   12473 5    

5790 Danielle Reeves Valley Falls, KS 04 - Shorthorn Jefferson   32634 6    

8193 Jackson Gean Coldwater, KS 04 - Shorthorn Comanche   19162 7    

5792 Makena Reeves Valley Falls, KS 04 - Shorthorn Jefferson   32632 8    

05 - Shorthorn Plus

6732 Corabelle Langill Seneca, Ks 05 - Shorthorn Plus Nemaha   45977      

6508 Carly Kramer Piqua, KS 05 - Shorthorn Plus Allen   33523 1    

8136 Clayton Thomas Marion, KS 05 - Shorthorn Plus Marion   21590 2    

6215 Alisandra Seidel Hutchinson, KS 05 - Shorthorn Plus Reno   20699 3    

6821 Oaklee Higgins Elkhart, KS 05 - Shorthorn Plus Morton   20582 4    

7925 Lucinda Cucar moline, ks 05 - Shorthorn Plus Elk   33928 5    

06 - Shorthorn Plus



Entry# Exhibitor Location Class Club Description Tag ID Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

6986 Jaylynn Birk Yates Center, KS 06 - Shorthorn Plus Woodson   18574 1  
Breed

Champion

6373 Devyn Frost Esbon, KS 06 - Shorthorn Plus Jewell   20671 2   Breed Reserve

6976 Rylee Larson Marquette, KS 06 - Shorthorn Plus McPherson   33298 3    

7090 Katie Ruckman Hutchinson, KS 06 - Shorthorn Plus Reno   33429 4    

7660 Hayden Gehring Cheney, KS 06 - Shorthorn Plus Kingman   20201 5    

07 - Charolais

6689 Emma Karst Russell, KS 07 - Charolais Russell   46019 1  
Breed

Champion

8704 Marly K Cramer Healy, KS 07 - Charolais Scott   96147 2   Breed Reserve

6665 Pyper Ferris Abilene, KS 07 - Charolais Dickinson   21542 3    

7300 Will Theurer Wellington, KS 07 - Charolais South Haven FFA   21274 4    

08 - Simmental

6849.1 Kinley Stoughton Russell, KS 08 - Simmental Russell   46008     4th Overall

6849 Kinley Stoughton Russell, KS 08 - Simmental Russell   46008 1  
Breed

Champion

7836 Lakyn Huncovsky Riley, KS 08 - Simmental Riley   32688 2   Breed Reserve

6988 Jarrett Birk Yates Center, KS 08 - Simmental Woodson   18575 3    

6974 Cooper Josefiak Rozel, KS 08 - Simmental Pawnee   19320 4    

5930 Gentry Hands Garden City, KS 08 - Simmental Finney   96132 5    

8306 Kyler Geffert Haven, KS 08 - Simmental Reno   47195 6    

09 - All Maine Breeds

7804 Brecken Bergkamp Arlington, KS
09 - All Maine
Breeds

Reno   33435 1    

6666 Pyper Ferris Abilene, KS
09 - All Maine
Breeds

Dickinson   21544 2    

6027 Krew Swisher Lindsborg, KS
09 - All Maine
Breeds

Saline   31913 3    

6828 Lorelai Kuntz Abilene, KS
09 - All Maine
Breeds

Dickinson   21535 4    

6360 Jaycie Ohnmacht Sterling, KS
09 - All Maine
Breeds

Reno   20695 5    

6100 Kole Maxwell Larned, KS
09 - All Maine
Breeds

Pawnee   19337 6    

10 - All Maine Breeds

5645 Torbin Lapean Sedgwick, KS
10 - All Maine
Breeds

Butler   19802 1  
Breed

Champion

5610 Dustin Denton Blue Rapids, KS
10 - All Maine
Breeds

Marshall   45741 2   Breed Reserve

7593 Kentri Ludwig Sterling, KS
10 - All Maine
Breeds

Rice   20734 3    

6210 Layton Hopkins Tribune, KS
10 - All Maine
Breeds

Greeley   33135 4    

5929 Gentry Hands Garden City, KS
10 - All Maine
Breeds

Finney   19681 5    

7376 Caleb Krepps Cambridge, KS
10 - All Maine
Breeds

Cowley   19860 6    

11 - Chianina

5886.1 Dax Seibert macksville, ks 11 - Chianina Pawnee   19314     3rd Overall

5886 Dax Seibert macksville, ks 11 - Chianina Pawnee   19314 1  
Breed

Champion

5932 Macy Hands Garden City, KS 11 - Chianina Finney   19655 2    

6493 Jett McCurry Colwich, KS 11 - Chianina Sedgwick   19521 3    
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8536 Kamryn Meyer Scott City, KS 11 - Chianina Scott 18539 4

7669 Carter Drimmel Wakarusa, KS 11 - Chianina Osage 19918 5

6706 Paige Espeseth Abilene, KS 11 - Chianina Dickinson 88237 6

8192 Jackson Gean Coldwater, KS 11 - Chianina Comanche 19161 7

12 - Chianina

5773 Jansen Gerstner Frankfort, KS 12 - Chianina Marshall - Frankfort FFA 45758 1 Breed Reserve

6024 Hailey Unruh Garden City, KS 12 - Chianina Finney 19670 2

5706 Pate Parsons Leavenworth, Ks 12 - Chianina Leavenworth 22327 3

7604 Kenli Larson
Sharon Springs,
KS

12 - Chianina Wallace 47383 4

6109 Karlee Raile Saint Francis, KS 12 - Chianina Cheyenne 47404 5

5911 Kimber McCormick Spearville, KS 12 - Chianina Ford 11798 6

5770 Kamdyn Reynolds Wakeeney, KS 12 - Chianina Trego 32354 7

13 - AOB

6356 Kinsley Gillig Blue Rapids, KS 13 - AOB Marshall 80899 1

6987 Jaylynn Birk Yates Center, KS 13 - AOB Woodson 18577 2 Breed Reserve

6022 Kinley Unruh Garden City, KS 13 - AOB Finney 19669 3

7214 Kassidy Kirkham Hugoton, KS 13 - AOB Stevens 19061 4

Breed
Champion

7990 Raelynn Duncan Prairie View, KS 13 - AOB Phillips 99014 5

14 - Crossbred

7179 Jacob Debler Alma, KS 14 - Crossbred Wabaunsee 20978

7285 Chesnie Dickinson Glasco, KS 14 - Crossbred Republic 10926 1

8546 Rickey Nelson Edgerton, KS 14 - Crossbred Miami 20441 2

7840 Cannon Huncovsky Riley, KS 14 - Crossbred Riley 32687 3

8095 Callum Troxel Parker, KS 14 - Crossbred Linn 83181 4

7042 Karay Henson Meade, KS 14 - Crossbred Meade 20505 5

7178 Jacob Debler Alma, KS 14 - Crossbred Wabaunsee 20979 6

6106 Kooper Rasico Douglass, KS 14 - Crossbred Cowley 19853 7

15 - Crossbred

5573 Savannah Ingram Fowler, KS 15 - Crossbred Meade 20514

5992 Radley Malinowsky Collyer, KS 15 - Crossbred Trego 32348 1

7485 Kolby Bond Burlingame, KS 15 - Crossbred Osage 19909 2

6107 Pyper Rasico Douglass, KS 15 - Crossbred Cowley 19856 3

7284 Chesnie Dickinson Glasco, KS 15 - Crossbred Republic 10925 4

8396 Grace Cloyd Falun, KS 15 - Crossbred Saline 31956 5

5585 Tenley Wittman Bazine, KS 15 - Crossbred Ness 11230 6

16 - Crossbred

6664 Pyper Ferris Abilene, KS 16 - Crossbred Dickinson 21540 1

6852 Layne Stoughton Russell, KS 16 - Crossbred Russell 10660 2

6646 Hailey Heatherman Satanta, KS 16 - Crossbred Haskell 71708 3

8135 Clayton Thomas Marion, KS 16 - Crossbred Marion 21588 4

8103 Beckett Hague Lenexa, KS 16 - Crossbred Johnson 22278 5

17 - Crossbred

5885 Dax Seibert macksville, ks 17 - Crossbred Pawnee 19316 1

5980 Burkley Bouray Webber, KS 17 - Crossbred Jewell 20661 2

8373 Braylee Kraisinger Hugoton, KS 17 - Crossbred Stevens 19063 3

7612 Cami Miller El Dorado, KS 17 - Crossbred Butler 10024 4

8570 Henry Theurer South Haven, KS 17 - Crossbred Sumner 21256 5
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6856 Carson Kennedy Satanta, KS 17 - Crossbred Haskell   19072 6    

8102 Beckett Hague Lenexa, KS 17 - Crossbred Johnson   22277 7    

5963 Taysley Cowan Newton, KS 17 - Crossbred Harvey   22193 8    

8094 Colby Troxel Parker, KS 17 - Crossbred Linn   83182 9    

18 - Crossbred

5562 Jaxon Bear Brewster, KS 18 - Crossbred Thomas   47443      

5887 Dax Seibert macksville, ks 18 - Crossbred Pawnee   19315 1
Grand

Champion
Breed

Champion

6775 Legacy Murphy Paola, KS 18 - Crossbred Johnson   22248 2    

6854 Elsie Rickstrew Wamego, KS 18 - Crossbred Pottawatomie   33705 3    

8483 Kayli Snyder Hutchinson, KS 18 - Crossbred Reno   33440 4    

6703 Payton Espeseth Abilene, KS 18 - Crossbred Dickinson   21533 5    

6480 Gunner Cloyd Falun, KS 18 - Crossbred Saline   31908 6    

19 - Crossbred

8351 Sullivan Haverkamp Bern, KS 19 - Crossbred Nemaha   45969      

6688 Emma Karst Russell, KS 19 - Crossbred Russell   46017 1
Reserve

Champion
Breed Reserve

8372 Braylee Kraisinger Hugoton, KS 19 - Crossbred Stevens   19062 2    

8577 Rowdy Theurer South Haven, KS 19 - Crossbred Sumner   21277 3    

5927 Lainey Hands Garden City, KS 19 - Crossbred Finney   19678 4    

8509 Winnie Dunbar Richmond, KS 19 - Crossbred Franklin   10397 5    

7403 Colton Kalous Pratt, KS 19 - Crossbred Pratt   19426 6    

8334 Kayden Geffert Haven, KS 19 - Crossbred Reno   47194 7    

7301 Will Theurer Wellington, KS 19 - Crossbred South Haven FFA   21275 8    


